.._.CEIVED

1]
INCLINATION REPORT APR 01 88
0. C. D
OPERATOR Marathon 0il Company ADDRESS P.0. Box 552, Midland, ¥§E&%¢?§§E
LEASE Lea Unit WELL NO. 14 FIELD Lea (Bone Spring)
LOCATION 660" FNL & 660' FEL, Section 14, T-20-S, R-34-E i A
- Inclination Displacement
Depth (Degrees) Displacement Accumulated
503 3/4 6.58 6.58
907 3/4 5.29 11.87
1422 3/4 6.74 18.61
1917 1/2 4,32 22.93
2238 1 5.60 28.53
2740 3/4 6.57 35.10
3274 2 3/4 25.62 60.72
3422 1 3/4 4.52 65.24
3923 1/2 4,37 69.61
4559 1 1/4 13.87 83.48
5462 1 3/4 27.58 111.06
5963 1 8.74 119.80 -
6471 1/2 4,43 124.23
6960 1/2 4,27 128.50
7468 1/2 4.43 132.93
7903 3/4 5.69 138.62
8432 3/4 6.92 145.54
8956 1 9.15 154.69
9347 3/4 5.12 . 159.81
9819 1 8.24 168.05
10400 3/4 7.60 175.65

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

izE;:&;j3§;¢)\; . -Jack R. Jenkins
Title: Production Superintendent

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared {DQC;( \JQEAJF{/Aij

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

NS Y

A (Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the XY day of MARLH— 19 58’.

Nqﬂaryﬁ?ub&ic in and for the State
of Texas.

Terry J. MeCurnoucH
My Commission Expires [-3[-89




